""""",~","""-' .."",..,.""., ",'...,.c""""".",""""""'",,...'.'
Radio- &i.TV
ETigfneeriBg,€o,' .
"ServiD&:Broad<;ast«S:Qver<;S:Y~ - Consultnnts
I $'-~":',""""'",,"fl"",,,""" - " ".,.'.W . """"'~""""'~""""...~""..""<:'"
Norwood J. Patterson. President
G. Dawn Patterson. Asst. to President
1416 Hollister Lane, Los Osos, Ca. 93402 + Central Calif. Coast

2SA) FCC CODE 1 29A)FCCCODE2
;:,;,""".""""""., '" .".""4"~.' "'""C:~'""""",,,,,=, ->;;.~ ~- .."~.".""""",r "",~",..,,,{,,,,;,;, , -;";"""'.":0-:..-:".,..';".::.>0:.;.."' ".'00"'"..'," ...:~-,'.;'"'
23B) CALL SIGN/OTHER 10 (24B) PAYMENT TYPE CODE
(29B) FCC CODE 2
-
26B) FEE DUE FOR (FTC)
28B) FCC CODE 1
(31)
0 MASTERCARD
DVlSA
, ~ . and supportinginformati~ true and com:cttoSIGNATURE DATE 7 - - ~ '3
SECTION E -CREDIT CARD PAYMENT INFORMATION
I MASTERCARD/VlSAACCOUNT-NUMBER: I [
EXPIRATION
DATE:
(30) CERTIFICATION STATEMENT
4 Norwood J. Patterson
the best of my knowledge, information and belief.
I hereby authorize the FCC to charge my VISA or MASTERCARD for the service(s)/authorization herein described.
SIGNATURE DATE
SEE PUBLIC BURDEN ON REVERSE FCC FORM 159 FEBRUARY 2000 (REVISED)
"
"";,'>"",",>", """-"-;,>-,"'""o,:y,"",:"",,,,,' :
,Radio&,TV ' '.:
Engineering,COL ' \~
..serving Broadeastef~M)Ver 3$:Y~' ,'~;i
, >'-. Col1sult'nnts
--".'- ,--' """"";,..."-"-"",,,,,',,,,,,-<':,,"""':","-=,,-*,""-"= ._,.""",,;-, ~
""":"""",,,.""cfN
Norwood J. Patterson, President 1416 Hollister Lane, Los 0505, Ca. 93402 + Central Calif. Coast
G. Dawn Patterson, Asst. to President Voice:(805)528-1996+Fax:(805) 528-1982+email~~,,"~r~acm
July 7, 2003
Federal Communications Commission
Equipment Authorization Branch
7435 Oakland Mills Rd.
Columbia, MD 21046
Re: Purchase and Name Change for Com Dev equipment
FCC ill: JJA-90010000101
On or about March 2, 1003 SR Telecom Inc. (SR) purchased all designs and
equipment rights of the Com Dev NLT referenced above. SR would like to
receive your approval for changing the FCC ID label as follows:
From: FCC ID:JJA-90010000101
To: FCC ID:F34-M-SHIFT-AT
SR estimates they will start selling this unit on or about August 1, 2003.
Documentation attached:
1. Executed Letter authorizing Radio & Tv Engineering Co.
to represent SR before the FCC;
2. Anti-Drug Certification;
3. Copy of SR check #045217 for $50.00 filing fee sent to
Mellon Bank;
4. FCC ID Label Change per FCC 731 filed this same date.
SR will manufacture the equipment in their Canadian plant. SR has manufactured
many types and models of similar equipment of more than ten (10) items that
have been approved and granted by the FCC. Their expertise and state of the art
equipment will assure the FCC that this equipment will continue being of the
highest engineering standards and will comply with all FCC Rules, Regulations,
and Policies.
Member: SBE + NABER + ARMA + ARRL+ NAB
Page 2
Name and address of the new owner:
SR Telecom, Inc.
8150 Transcanada Hiway
S1.Laurent QuebecH4S1M5
Canada
Attention: Eugene Crozier, Engineer
Telephone: (514) 335-2429
FAX: (514) 956-4425
e-mail: eugene- crozier@srtelcom.com
Web Site: www.srtelecom.com